
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 

221 
101 

22 
153 

44 
777 

72 
144 

19 
878 

28 
36 

249 
1 

32 
49 

919 
431 
121 
927 

51 
277 
141 

10 
271 
999 

3 
9998 

52 
78 
46 

170 
57 
47 
73 
59 

6 
55 

Name 

Robert Petersen 
Phillipe El 
Jonas Thrane 
Jimmy Pedersen 
Michael Brændgaard 
Mathias Døhl 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Tino Hole 
Freddy Pedersen 
Brian Sørensen 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Tobias Seger 
Steen Barløse 
Britt Borg 
Stein Nygård 
Mads Sigfredsen 
Martin Pedersen 
Jesper Kryger 
Peter Wiklund 
Peter Christensen 
rui pedro martins 
Pontus Älverud 
Nis Lauterbach 
Kim Lundberg Andersen 
Peter Bøgelund 
Dennis Sillemann 
Gary Cain 
Unknown Unknown 
jonas Christiansen 
Anders Cronberg 
Tobias Nygård 
Allan Frank Christiansen 
Erik Debel 
Torben Hansen 
Kasper Jensen 
Henrik Werner Pedersen 
Ditte Sommer 
Frank Hansen 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

÷ Race 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

1:09.629 
1:10.670 
1:11.214 
1:11.619 
1:11.944 
1:12.279 
1:12.399 
1:12.535 
1:12.717 
1:13.696 
1:14.060 
1:14.333 
1:14.478 
1:14.675 
1:14.735 
1:15.055 
1:15.168 
1:15.467 
1:15.501 
1:15.652 
1:15.861 
1:16.106 
1:16.279 
1:17.299 
1:17.314 
1:18.853 
1:19.123 
1:19.571 
1:20.272 
1:20.966 
1:21.367 
1:22.568 
1:22.654 
1:23.691 
1:24.053 
1:25.363 
1:26.741 
1:27.715 

Diff 

1.041 
1.585 
1.990 
2.315 
2.650 
2.770 
2.906 
3.088 
4.067 
4.431 
4.704 
4.849 
5.046 
5.106 
5.426 
5.539 
5.838 
5.872 
6.023 
6.232 
6.477 
6.650 
7.670 
7.685 
9.224 
9.494 
9.942 

10.643 
11.337 
11.738 
12.939 
13.025 
14.062 
14.424 
15.734 
17.112 
18.086 

Best Speed 

107,490 
105,906 
105,097 
104,503 
104,031 
103,549 
103,377 
103,183 
102,925 
101,558 
101,059 
100,687 
100,491 
100,226 
100,146 

99,719 
99,569 
99,174 
99,130 
98,932 
98,659 
98,342 
98,119 
96,824 
96,805 
94,916 
94,592 
94,059 
93,238 
92,439 
91,983 
90,645 
90,551 
89,429 
89,044 
87,677 
86,284 
85,326 

In Lap 

4 
7 
3 
4 
1 
5 
8 
6 
8 
5 
3 
2 
4 
4 
6 
7 
5 
7 
4 
4 
7 
4 
5 
6 
2 
6 
5 
6 
7 
2 
2 
7 
4 
5 
5 
7 
1 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Dk 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Practice started at 10:25:19 
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